5:30

5:35

5:40

5:50

6:20

6:30

Portland Clean Energy Community Benefits Fund (PCEF) Grants Committee
March 2", 2022, 5:30 to 6:30 p.m.

Join Zoom Meeting:
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81660150677?pwd=ZWx6K1hJM1ZBUGZNbTd5bW14QO0RGQTO9

Meeting ID: 816 6015 0677
Passcode: 454715

Telephone: 669-900-6833

AGENDA

Introductions

Public comment

Committee member roles

e Co-chair role, potential decision

e  Subcommittees and Committee work
o Nomination subcommittee
o By-laws subcommittee
o Grant review audit panel

Community Distribution Partner proposal overview

Committee member closing comments

Meeting close

PCEF Committee training from 6:30 — 8:00 p.m.


https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81660150677?pwd=ZWx6K1hJM1ZBUGZNbTd5bW14Q0RGQT09

