## Portland Clean Energy Community Benefits Fund (PCEF) Grants Committee

March 2<sup>nd</sup>, 2022, 5:30 to 6:30 p.m.

## Join Zoom Meeting:

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81660150677?pwd=ZWx6K1hJM1ZBUGZNbTd5bW14Q0RGQT09

Meeting ID: 816 6015 0677

Passcode: 454715

Telephone: 669-900-6833

## **AGENDA**

5:30	Introductions
5:35	Public comment
5:40	Committee member roles
	<ul> <li>Co-chair role, potential decision</li> <li>Subcommittees and Committee work         <ul> <li>Nomination subcommittee</li> <li>By-laws subcommittee</li> <li>Grant review audit panel</li> </ul> </li> </ul>
5:50	Community Distribution Partner proposal overview
6:20	Committee member closing comments
6:30	Meeting close

PCEF Committee training from 6:30 – 8:00 p.m.